SL.16.020 . 150
 20       290
 40       580
 75      1088
150     2176
180     2611
 57            13
113           25

.24
12
.47
8
.31
M16x1.5
24
.95
28
1.10
9.5
.37
Part No. Stroke C L
mm
in
SL.16.010 10
.39
70
2.76
80
3.15
•  SL.16.020 20
.79
80
3.15
100
3.94
SL.16.030 30
1.18
90
3.54
120
4.72
SL.16.040 40
1.57
100
3.94
140
5.51
•  SL.16.050 50
1.97
110
4.33
160
6.30
SL.16.060 60
2.36
120
4.72
180
7.09
SL.16.070 70
2.76
130
5.12
200
7.87
•  SL.16.080 80
3.15
140
5.51
220
8.66
SL.16.100 100
3.94
160
6.30
260